PADDLE STEAMER WAVERLEY

DINING SALOON MENU

Breakfast rolls

(available until | lam)

Choose from Bacon, Sausage & Egg
Bacon Roll

Sausage Roll

2 items

3 items

Hot Meals (available from [2noon)

Battered Haddock

Specials of the Day from

(see specials board)

Snacks (available from 12noon)
Soup of the Day - served with roll
Portion of Chips

Crisps

Pringles

Sandwiches

Add Soup plus

Desserts/ Cakes
Dessert of the Day
Yoghurt

Cakes

Sliced Cake

Sliced Loaf

Scone

Soft Drinks 500ml
Still/Sparkling VWater
Kids Juice

from

from

£4.95
£4.50
£5.40
£6.15

£16.50
£16.50

£5.95
£5.50
£1.85
£2.70

£4.75
£4.75

£7.50

£2
£2.75
£4.50
£3.95
£3.75

£2.95
£2.30
£1.95

Hot Drinks
Tea

Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate
Latte

Extra Shot

Hot Water

Bottled & Canned Beers
Waverley Ale 500ml 4.2%

Guest Ale 500ml 4.1-5.5 % ABV
Corona 330ml 4.6% ABV
Kopparberg Cider 500ml 4% ABV
Innis & Gunn IPA 440ml 4.6% ABV
Inch’s Apple Cider 440ml 4.5% ABV
Stella Lager 440ml 4.6% ABV
Peroni 0% 330ml 0% ABV

Wines 187ml bottle
Cabernet Sauvignon 187ml |13 %ABV
Pinot Grigio 187ml I11.5 %ABV
White Zinfandel 187ml 10.5 %ABV
Bottle 75cl
Cabernet Sauvignon 75cl 13 %ABV
Pinot Grigio 75cl 1.5 %ABV
White Zinfandel 75cl 10.5%ABV
Sparkling
Prosecco 20cl | 1% ABV
Prosecco 75cl |1% ABV
Champagne 75cl 12% ABV

Dietary requirements

£2.95
£3.35
£3.35
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.20

£l

£6.95
£6.65
£4.95
£6.75
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£4.50

£7.50

£30

£9.80
£36.75
£59

Whilst we try to cater for as many dietary
requirements as possible, Waverley’s facilities are
limited and it’s not always possible.

Catering on board is offered subject to availability.
Paddle Steamer Waverley is proudly owned by a registered charity and operated on a not-for-profit basis,
therefore your purchases on board today will continue to support Waverley’s ongoing preservation




