## PADDLE STEAMER WAVERLEY

## DINING SALOON MENU

Breakfast rolls		<b>Hot Drinks</b>		
(available until 11am)		Tea	£2.95	
Choose from Bacon, Sausage & Egg		Coffee	£3.35	
Bacon Roll	£4.95	Espresso	£3.35	
Sausage Roll	£4.50	Cappuccino	£3.95	
2 items	£5.40	Hot Chocolate	£3.95	
3 items	£6.15	Latte	£3.95	
		Extra Shot	£2.20	
Hot Meals (available from 12noon)		Hot Water	£I	
Battered Haddock	£16.50			
Specials of the Day from	£16.50	Bottled & Canned Beers		
(see specials board)	210.50	Waverley Ale 500ml 4.2%	£6.95	
(see specials board)		Guest Ale 500ml 4.1-5.5 % ABV	£6.65	
Species (auxiliable from 12man)		Corona 330ml 4.6% ABV	£4.95	
Snacks (available from 12noon)	(F 0F	Kopparberg Cider 500ml 4% ABV	£6.75	
Soup of the Day - served with roll	£5.95	Innis & Gunn IPA 440ml 4.6% ABV	£5.95	
Portion of Chips	£5.50	Inch's Apple Cider 440ml 4.5% ABV	£5.95	
Crisps	£1.85	Stella Lager 440ml 4.6% ABV	£5.95	
Pringles	£2.70	Peroni 0% 330ml 0% ABV	£4.50	
Constitution (	64.75		2	
	n £4.75	Wines   187ml bottle	£7.50	
Add Soup plus	£4.75	Cabernet Sauvignon 187ml 13 %ABV	L1.50	
		Pinot Grigio 187ml 11.5 %ABV		
Desserts/ Cakes		White Zinfandel 187ml 10.5 %ABV		
Dessert of the Day	£7.50	Bottle 75cl	£30	
Yoghurt	£2	Cabernet Sauvignon 75cl 13 %ABV		
	n £2.75	Pinot Grigio 75cl 11.5 %ABV		
Sliced Cake	£4.50	White Zinfandel 75cl 10.5%ABV		
Sliced Loaf	£3.95	Sparkling		
Scone	£3.75	Prosecco 20cl 11% ABV	£9.80	
		Prosecco 75cl 11% ABV	£36.75	
Soft Drinks 500ml	£2.95	Champagne 75cl 12% ABV	£59	
Still/Sparkling Water	£2.30	Dietary requirements		
Kids Juice	£1.95	Whilst we try to cater for as many dietary		
		requirements as possible, Waverley's faci		
		limited and it's not always possibl	e.	

Catering on board is offered subject to availability.

Paddle Steamer Waverley is proudly owned by a registered charity and operated on a not-for-profit basis, therefore your purchases on board today will continue to support Waverley's ongoing preservation